
BCC 2017 HOLIDAY CALENDAR

New Year's Day 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Presidents’ Day 

Good Friday 

Memorial Day 

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving 

Christmas

Monday, January 2, 2017 

Floating Holiday *Discretionary leave to be used by the
employee between 01/01/17-12/31/17
with their supervisor's approval

New Year's Day 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, January 1, 2018

Monday, January 15, 2018
In accordance with the BCC Human Resources Policies and Procedures, Section 4.4, subject to the approval of the County 

Administrator, one holiday may be exchanged for another provided the total number of holidays is kept equitable among all 

employees. 
www.myescambia.com/events 

Thursday, November 23, 2017 
Friday, November 24, 2017 

Monday, December 25, 2017 
Tuesday, December 26, 2017

Monday, January 16, 2017 

Monday, February 20, 2017

Friday, April 14, 2017 

Monday, May 29, 2017  

Tuesday, July 4, 2017 

Monday, September 4, 2017 

Friday, November 10, 2017 

http://www.myescambia.com/events



